
                              30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

0

10

20

30

40

50
  All FR
  O-FR
  AR-FR
  CY-FR
  AR-CY-FR

Sep Jan 
2018

May Sep Jan 
2019

May Sep Jan 
2020

May Sep Jan 
2021

May Sep all

(c)

(b)

(a)

                              30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 520

10

20

30

40

50

R
el

at
iv

e 
oc

cu
rr

en
ce

 o
f w

ea
th

er
 s

ys
te

m
 / 

%

  All CY
  O-CY
  AR-CY
  CY-FR
  AR-CY-FR

                              30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 520

10

20

30

40

50
  All AR
  O-AR
  AR-FR
  AR-CY
  AR-CY-FR


